FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-04-05
Sélectif régional

1160 - Challenge Jean-Frangois Dugast - Clisson

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Valerie Sibioude C.K. Chateau Thebaud 181.13+8 168.11+4 361.24 | 840 -
2 Camille Jounot C.K. Chateau Thebaud C 219.45+52 209.58+8 489.03 | 1472 -
3 Johane Guinberteau Cock Cholet 234.48+54 - Abs - -

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Kilian Foulon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 95.28+0 97.91+0 193.19 127 91
2 Jeremie Jousseaume Canoe Kayak Clisson S 106.15+2 108.19+0 216.34 256 322
3 Alexis Moriceau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 111.57+8 111.88+4 235.45 | 361 299
4 Baptiste Granger J.S.P.A. Mayenne S 111.14+8 115.82+6 240.96 | 393 -
5 Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien Vv 120+4 117.64+0 241.64 397 -
6 Mathieu Eyrolle Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien J 125.5+6 111.78+0 243.28 405 262
7 Christian Boob Charente Limousine Nautique \ 118.15+2 122.88+2 245.03 | 415 245
8 Joris Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson S 123.26+0 122.74+2 248.00 432 -
9 Alexandre Thomasseau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 132.54+6 121.03+8 267.57 540 -
10 | Thomas Drouart Cock Cholet J 135.58+12 137.57+6 291.15 | 671 686
11 Simon Dureau J.S.P.A. Mayenne C 155.9+4 142.07+4 305.97 754 890
12 | Nicolas Amosse Isac Canoe Kayak S 154.5+2 149.47+0 305.97 754 =
13 | Jeanfrancis Battesti Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon \Y 162.09+2 153.17+8 325.26 861 523
14 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny \ 173.26+4 155.63+2 334.89 915 538
15 | Serge Betton Canoe Kayak De Vertou \ 144.69+50 144.05+4 342.74 959 1018
16 | Felix Chaillou-delecourt Cock Cholet C 168.28+2 177.21+8 355.49 | 1029 876
17 | Ludovic Gloaguen Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 146.7+8 141.46+158 | 454.16 | 1578 608
27 | Gurgen Brun Canoe Kayak Uzerche C - - Abs - -
29 | Francois Lamarre Canoe Kayak De Vertou C - - Abs - -
30 | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche C - - Abs - -
28 | Alexandre Pluchon Canoe Kayak Clisson J - - Abs - -
26 | Jean Francois Clement J.S.P.A. Mayenne J 147.23+204 - Abs - -
25 | Romain Richard Canoe Kayak Clisson S - - Abs - -
21 Damien Sibioude C.K. Chateau Thebaud S - - Abs - -
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19 | Marc Anthoine Marchand E.N.S. Auch S - - Abs - -
20 | Vincent Froger Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S - - Abs - -
18 | Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire S - - Abs - -
23 | Julien Brouzes Canoe Kayak Clisson S - - Abs - -
24 | Philippe Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson \ - - Abs - -
22 | Matthieu Rousseau Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S - - Des - -
Cc2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Alexandra Menant - Andrea Cock Cholet S - - Des - -
Menant
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pierre Bontoux - Alexandre Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 119.72+0 118.91+8 246.63 361 276
Thomasseau
2 Matthieu Rousseau - Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S 151.17+58 156.08+10 | 375.25 | 1045 -
Jeansebastien Simonklein
4 Kilian Foulon - Boris Sacre Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J - - Abs - -
5 Maxime Dreux - Vincent S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire J - - Abs - -
Lemonnier
7 Thibaut Mechling - Romain Canoe Kayak Clisson J - - Abs - -
Gueguen
8 Vincent Froger - Etienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S - - Abs - -
Legeay
6 Nicolas Rebours - Baptiste J.S.P.A. Mayenne S - - Abs - -
Granger
3 Kyllian Fouchard - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique C - 197.1+68 Des - -
Dupas
9 Kevin Lemenaheze - Pierre C.K. Chateau Thebaud S - 143.46+16 Des - -
Emanuel Marchand
Cc2m
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Laurine Naveau - Henri Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 141.89+8 131.04+110 | 390.93 987 738
Despont
2 Frederic Leclerc - Geraldine | Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak S - - Abs - -

Leclerc

K1D




Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Valerie Sibioude C.K. Chateau Thebaud S 111.33+4 110.02+0 22535 | 217 174
2 Clothilde Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson S 117.07+4 121.48+2 244.55 316 285
3 Laurine Naveau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 123.81+4 125.19+4 257.00 380 394
4 Camille Jounot C.K. Chateau Thebaud C 132.8+8 136.6+0 277.40 486 383
5 Alexandra Menant Cock Cholet S 133.15+6 141.54+2 282.69 | 513 470
6 Andrea Menant Cock Cholet S 136.47+8 138.4+8 290.87 | 556 471
7 Camille Dugue S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire S 129.01+12 126.76+60 | 327.77 747 -
8 Johane Guinberteau Cock Cholet J 136.23+0 186.72+8 330.95 | 762 565
9 Audrey Dada Balu Isac Canoe Kayak C 163.03+54 155.07+4 376.10 996 751
10 | Flora Guinberteau Cock Cholet C 258.14+62 189.56+58 567.70 | 1986 860
11 Florine Delafosse Nort Athletique Club Nautique C | 207.95+254 | 193.45+302 | 957.40 | 4000 -
15 |Johanna Beduneau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C - - Abs - -
13 | Geraldine Leclerc Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon S - - Abs - -
12 | Camille Le Coq Nantes Atlantigue Canoe Kayak S - - Abs - -
14 | Clarisse Robin Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon C 174.89+8 - Des - -

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Granger J.S.P.A. Mayenne S 92.8+4 93.97+0 190.77 166 152
2 Joris Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson S 94.28+2 96.48+0 192.76 178 167
3 Manuel Moquet J.S.P.A. Mayenne S 102.47+0 98.27+0 200.74 225 297
4 Vincent Lemonnier S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire J 102.01+2 97+0 201.01 226 177
5 Kevin Lemenaheze C.K. Chateau Thebaud S 97.79+6 95.79+2 201.58 229 254
6 Gael Prodeau Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 100.63+2 98+2 202.63 | 235 214
7 Jacques Despierres Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 100.74+6 98.73+2 207.47 264 209
8 Etienne Legeay Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 97.54+8 100.33+4 209.87 | 278 195
9 Pierre Emanuel Marchand C.K. Chateau Thebaud S 104.39+2 107.35+0 213.74 | 301 289
10 | Romain Lemaire Canoe Kayak Lagny S 104.7+4 102.89+4 215.59 312 262
11 Thomas Drouart Cock Cholet J 108.96+2 104.42+2 217.38 321 326
12 | Christian Boob Charente Limousine Nautique Vv 108.52+0 109.35+0 217.87 324 -
13 | Erwan Desbordes Canoe Kayak Clisson S 109.22+2 109.03+0 220.25 | 339 -
14 | Jonas Turmeau C.K. Chateau Thebaud J 105.74+4 104.78+6 220.52 340 289
15 | Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 107.72+2 108.69+6 224.41 362 338
16 | Vincent Sibioude C.K. Chateau Thebaud S 109.02+6 105.8+6 226.82 | 377 -
17 | Philippe Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson \ 110.4+2 112.59+4 228.99 390 -
18 | Christophe Gergaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien Vv 108.36+6 112.08+4 230.44 398 385
19 | Jean Francois Clement J.S.P.A. Mayenne J 116.35+2 112.3+4 234.65 423 514




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
73

Thibault Dhennin
Baptiste Cotta
Henri Despont
Pierre Bontoux
Gaetan Hamelin
Sylvain Barrois
Geoffroy Cartoux
Pierre Yves Bonnet
Thibaut Mechling
Benjamin Jouan
Flavien Portier
Julien Grossin

Maxime Dreux

Jeansebastien Simonklein

Paul Trecul
Gerard Lemonnier
Damien Goujard
David Ravache
Pierre Lecorre
Thibaud Chevalier
Christian Moriceau
Alban Brochard
Kevin Thill

Louis Dufay
Anthony Goisneau
Elie Soulard

Loic Andre
Matthieu Rousseau
Mickael Launay
Thierry Dugue
Florian Billat

Loic Augereau
Antoine Martin
Simon Gaillardon
Kyllian Fouchard
Felix Chaillou-delecourt
Antoine Gaubert
Roland Halgand
Benoit Puluhen

Clemen Sourice

Canoe Kayak Lagny
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Isac Canoe Kayak

C.K. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Isac Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Cock Cholet

S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
J.S.P.A. Mayenne

C.K. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
F.L.Canoe Kayak Chalonnes
C.K. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Du Val D'yon
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Nort Athletique Club Nautique
C.K. Chateau Thebaud
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
J.S.P.A. Mayenne

Nort Athletique Club Nautique
Cock Cholet

F.L.Canoe Kayak Chalonnes
S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
Nort Athletique Club Nautique
Nort Athletique Club Nautique

O o < O 0O 0O 0 0 <K 0 <K < 0”06 0O W « c«c « O <K 0 n < o< O on O o o unw « 0uo u o 0O « o o <

116.27+2
119.66+4
117.23+6
93.3+6
114+10
123.56+2
122.85+4
124.58+4
127.64+2
126.9+14
125.27+6
130.15+4
146+10
111.03+10
131.81+8
142.21+0
126.69+8
114.92+56
135.45+12
146.31+8
147.83+2
150+12
138.98+12
158.08+0
125.1+52
127.08+58
178.08+12
124.06+56
141.2+458
162.18+56
177.65+58
140.58+50
153.39+12
147.85+58
156.39+54
156.34+104
171.35+60
202.47+70
169.64+160

115.32+4
118.56+0
113.2+6
93.72+50
116+4
120.93+4
120.44+8
126.77+0
125.13+6
119.57+4
134.34+2
130.32+12
116+6
104.1+56
133.61+8
141.81+0
143.94+6
116.26+2
137.73+8
132.59+8
144.51+4
132.43+6
146.93+6
141.68+10
128.21+8
126.59+4
129.12+10
113.24+52
150.58+6
148.71+8
143.98+4
137.79+56
159.2+62
151.48+62
156.39+56
160.09+6
198.72+8
209.07+70
192.9+258

237.59
242.22
242.43
243.02
244.00
250.49
255.29
255.35
260.77
264.47
267.61
276.47
278.00
281.13
281.42
284.02
284.63
289.18
293.18
294.90
298.34
300.43
303.91
309.76
313.31
315.67
329.20
345.30
355.78
374.89
383.63
384.37
386.59
419.33
422.78
426.43
438.07
551.54
780.54
Abs

440
467
468
472
477
515
543
543
575
597
615
666
676
694
696
710
714
741
764
774
794
807
827
861
881
896
974
1069
1130
1241
1292
1297
1310
1501
1521
1542
1611
2272
3610

365
504

124
430
452

504
461

587
548
297
224
623
572
1173
378
656
813

561

528

452
379

630
724
694
1056
576

1516




62
72
70
77
59
76
61
63
65
67
66
60
80
74
75
79
71
64
69
68
78
81
82

Simon Drouart
Nicolas Le Berre
Vincent Le Vessel
Romain Gueguen
Boris Sacre
Fabien Tournadre
Remi Pete

Ismael Richard
Ronan Marie

Paul Laidet

Marc Anthoine Marchand
Ludovic Garnier
Ludovic Gloaguen
Romain Richard
Frederic Leclerc
Nicolas Rebours
Sebastien Farges
Denis Martin
Emmanuel Moreau
Philippe Beunon
Thomas Lecain
Henri Houdart

Mathieu Eyrolle

Cock Cholet

S.N.O.S. C.K. St Nazaire
Nantes Atlantigue Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak
Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak
Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
E.N.S. Auch

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak
J.S.P.A. Mayenne

C.K. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

Ain Raid Aventure Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Nort Athletique Club Nautique
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

. -« o 0 < < < 0O 0O 0 0o 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o 0o 0 - -« -« O 0

116.85+58

113.88+8

134.46+8

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Des
Des
Dsq
Nt




